GAD520J :  Suggested Street Price - $599 GAD518F :  Suggested Street Price - $599
GAD2016B 20X16 Bass GAD1807B 18X7 Bass
GAD1414F 14X14 Floor GAD1265R 12X6.5 Rack
GAD1209R 12X9 Rack GAD1006R 10X6 Rack
GAD1085R 10X8.5 Rack GAD0855R 8X5.5 Rack
GAD1455S 14X5.5 Snare GAD1305S 13X5 Snare
Hardware Pack: Hardware Pack:
Snare Stand, Hi-hat Stand, Straght Cymbal Stand, Snare Stand, Hi-hat Stand, Straght
Drum Pedal, and Throne Cymbal Stand, Drum Pedal
Cymbals:
14" Hi-Hats,16" Crash
GAD522S :  Suggested Street Price - $599 Features:
* Premium All-Poplar Shell
GAD2216B 22X16 Bass ‧ Shell  8 ply, 7 mm
GAD1616F 16X16 Floor * EFS™ Shell Technology
GAD1209R 12X9 Rack * Black E-Plated Lugs and Tripel Flange Hoops
GAD1085R 10X8.5 Rack * UB105 PocketHinge Bracket
GAD1455S 14X5.5 Snare * BB70 & BB70W Tom Mount System
Hardware Pack: Finishes:
Snare Stand, Hi-hat Stand, Straght Cymbal Stand,          Laminate Finishes:
Drum Pedal, and Throne WR Wine Red
WH White
Cymbals: BK Black
14" Hi-Hats,16" Crash SS Silver Sparkle*
*Available on GAD522S and GAD520J only
Stainless Steel Timbales…with TC91 Tom Clamp
ST1465 14 x 6.5 $245.00
ST1305 13 x 5 $230.00
ST1204 12 x 4 $225.00
ST1035 10 x 3.5 $200.00
Wood Timbales…with TW TC91 Tom Clamps and Dynaskin
WSTF1210* 12 x 3 & 10 x 3 $349.00
*Available Finishes:  Chrome, Black & White
StudioMaple Concert Tom
SMCTFS 6x6, 8x7, 10x8, 12x9 with 2 TTS6000 Double Tom Stands $1,759.00
SMCT68 6x6, 8x7 with 1 TTS6000 Double Tom Stand $937.00
SMCT810 8x7, 10x8 with 1 TTS6000 Double Tom Stand $977.00
Timbales
                                                                                                                                         Premium All-Poplar Shells
Galactic-Audition                                                                                EFS™ Shell Technology
Concert Tom
10R
12R
13S
8R10R 12R
14F14S
14HH
16C
Throne
16F
10R 12R
14S
14HH
16C
Throne
ST1035
WSTF1210-CH
SMCTFS
 6
Metalworks Snare Drums
MetalWorks Aluminum Alloy
TS1406WN-6AL* 14X6 $1,099.00
TS1406-6AL** 14X6 $699.00
*Wood hoops are available in Natural and Black
**Features 2.3mm Triple Flange Hoops
MetalWorks Stainless Steel
TST061465 14X6.5 $459.99
MetalWorks Brushed Black Nickel Brass
BBS1465 14X6.5 $599.00
BBS1405 14X5 $499.00
MetalWorks Vintage Brass- with     PURESOUND™  snare wires
VB1465 Pantina 14X6.5 $1,299.00
VB1465BN Black Nickel 14X6.5 $1,299.00
Taye Specialty Snare Drums
Walnut / Maple Hybird - Natural Walnut Finish
TSWM1407S-NW 14X7 $649.00
TSWM1407SWN*-NW 14X7 $999.00
*Wood hoops are available in Natural Lacquer Finish
Walnut / Mahogany Hybird - Champagne Mist Finish
TSWMH1407S-CM 14X7 $749.00
Bubinga / Maple Hybird - Natural Finish with Gold plated hardware
TSBBMPS-NB 14X7 $749.00
Maple / Walnut / Maple Hybird - Natural Lacquer Finish
TSMWNMS-NM 14X7 $749.00
Maple / Mahogany / Maple Hybird - Golden Amber Finish
TSMMHMS-GA 14X7 $749.00
Stainless Steel Snares Drums
Stainless Steel Snare Drums
SS1465 14 x 6.5 $315.00
SS1405 14 x 5 $300.00
SS1435 14 x 3.5 $280.00
SS1305 13 x 5 $270.00
SS1206 12 x 6 $270.00
SS1204 12 x 4 $255.00
SS1004 10 x 4 $240.00
Brass Snare Drums
Brass Snare Drums
BS1465 14X6.5 $399.00
BS1405 14X5 $379.00
StudioBrich Wood Hoop Snare Drums
SB1407SWN-AR 14X7 $759.00
SB1407SWB-NBB 14X7 $759.00
SB1406SWB-GI 14X6 $749.00
SB1406SWB-NBB 14X6 $749.00
TS1406WN-6AL
TST061465
BBS1465
VB1465
TSWM1407S-NW
TSWMH1407S-
SS1405
SB1407SWN-AR
BS1465
TSBBMPS-NB
TSMMHMS-GA
 7
Accessories & Parts
BA65BT 6000 style w/ BallTilter cymbal boom arm fits 3/4"……………………. 65.00$
BA55BT 5000 style w/ BallTilter cymbal boom arm fits 3/4"……………………. 55.00$
BA78 Boom arm fits 7/8" receiver……………………………………………….. 49.00$
BA55 5000 style boom arm fits 3/4" receiver……………………………….….. 45.00$ SR 16/8 16" - 8 lug 59.00$ SR 12/6 12" - 6 lug 46.00$
BA45 4000 style boom arm fits 5/8" receiver……………………………….….. 39.00$ SR 15/8 15" - 8 lug 57.00$ SR 10/6 10" - 6 lug 43.00$
SR 14/8 14" - 8 lug 55.00$ SR 08/4 8" - 4 lug 40.00$
SR 13/6 13" - 6 lug 48.00$ SR 06/4 6" - 4 lug 40.00$
TC92 TAYE double ball clamp 10.5 mm rod…………………………………… 75.00$
TC91 TAYE single ball clamp 10.5 mm rod……………………………………. 45.00$
AC20 In-line accessory clamp…………………………………………………… 27.00$
AC50 Universal swivel accessory clamp………………………………………… 37.00$ MC 1.6 mm Chrome Triple Flange Hoop
TC90BC 2 Sets of Back clamp with bolts + nuts HC 2.3 mm Chrome Triple Flange Hoop MC HC
(for converting TC92 into a TC91)………………………………………. 11.00$ CH18/8B-xx 18" Hoop 8 hole…………………………. 23.99$ 29.99$
TB90 Tom Bracket Style #90 …………………………………………………… 24.00$ CH16/8B-xx 16" Hoop 8 hole…………………………. 21.99$ 28.99$
TB90M Memory clamp for TB90 tom bracket.…………………...………………. 6.50$ CH16/6B-xx 16" Hoop 6 hole…………………………. 21.99$
UB105 Universal Tom Bracket #105 PocketHinge 10.5 mm………………….. 39.00$ CH15/8B-xx 15" Hoop 8 hole…………………………. 19.99$ 25.99$
UB105M Memory clamp for UB105 tom bracket………………………...……….. 8.75$ CH14/10B-xx 14" Hoop 10 hole……………………….. 16.99$ 24.99$
CH14/8B-xx 14" Hoop 8 hole…………………………. 16.99$ 24.99$
CH14/6B-xx 14" Hoop 6 hole…………………………. 16.99$
CH14/10S-xx 14" Hoop 10 hole………………………… 16.99$ 24.99$
SR90A Snare release assembly, SideLatch, fasteners included……………… 32.50$ CH14/8S-xx 14" Hoop 8 hole…………………………. 16.99$ 24.99$
SB90A Snare butt assembly, T-shape, fasteners included……………………. 4.35$ CH14/6S-xx 14" Hoop 6 hole…………………………. 16.99$
SW14-20 Snare wires, 14" 20 strand wire, chrome……………………………….. 14.00$ CH13/8B-xx 13" Hoop 8 hole…………………………. 16.99$ 23.99$
SW13-20 Snare wires, 13" 20 strand wire, chrome………………………………. 13.50$ CH13/6B-xx 13" Hoop 6 hole…………………………. 15.99$ 23.99$
SW12-16 Snare wires, 12" 16 strand wire, chrome……………………………….. 13.50$ CH13/5B-xx 13" Hoop 5 hole…………………………. 15.99$
BC100S Articulated Claw Hook for Wood Hoop Snare Drums 19.00$ CH13/8S-xx 13" Hoop 8 hole…………………………. 15.99$ 23.99$
CH13/6S-xx 13" Hoop 6 hole…………………………. 15.99$ 23.99$
CH12/6B-xx 12" Hoop 6 hole…………………………. 14.99$ 21.99$
CH12/6S-xx 12" Hoop 6 hole…………………………. 14.99$ 21.99$
FL95L Single floor tom leg………………………………………………………… 10.00$ CH12/5B-xx 12" Hoop 5 hole…………………………. 14.99$ 21.99$
FL80B Floor tom leg bracket Style #80 diamond shaped……………………… 12.00$ CH10/6B-xx 10" Hoop 6 hole…………………………. 13.99$ 20.99$
UB100 Floor tom leg bracket Style #100………………………………………… 16.00$ CH10/5B-xx 10" Hoop 5 hole…………………………. 13.99$ 20.99$
CH10/6S-xx 10" Hoop 6 hole…………………………. 13.99$ 20.99$
CH08/4B-xx 8" Hoop 4 hole…………………………. 13.99$ 20.49$
CH06/4B-xx 6" Hoop 4 hole…………………………. 12.99$ 19.99$
PPKB1 Bass drum beater (round felt cylinder)…...……………………………… 20.99$
PSKB1 Bass drum beater (small round felt)………………..……………………. 23.99$
PSKB2 Bass drum beater, double sided (round & wedge)…………………….. 29.99$
PSKB3 Bass drum beater, wood, round…………………………………………. 32.99$ CHBxxM-cc Maple bass drum hoop: StudioMaple
XPKB3 Bass drum beater, Tri-Beater……………………………………………. 45.99$ 24"-$109.00, 22"-$99.00, 20"-$85.00, 18"-$75.00
DP-S38 Complete Spring Assembly for TMW and TMW-D 46.49$
DP-S37 Complete Spring Assembly for PSK701C and 702C 44.99$ CHBxxB-cc Birch bass drum hoop: StudioBirch
DP-S35 S. Springs for bass pedal 35 mm coil length (bag of 5)………………. 19.50$ 24"-$99.00, 22"-$89.00, 20"-$80.00, 18"-$70.00
DP-S36 Complete Spring assembly………………………. 22.99$ CHBxxB-cc Birch-Basswood bass drum hoop: TourPro
DP-S34 Complete Spring assembly-PPK401C…………. 19.99$ 24"-$89.00, 22"-$80.00, 20"-$75.00, 18"-$65.00
CRD602C Connecting Rod for PSK602C…………………………………………… 79.99$ CHBxxB-cc Birch-Basswood bass drum hoop: ProX
FDWHPTE Foodboard with heelplate…………………………………………… 69.99$ 24"-$80.00, 22"-$75.00, 20"-$70.00, 18"-$60.00
PSK602C-MD PSK602C Main Drive Side Only…………………………………… 199.99$ CHBxxI-cc Poplar bass drum hoop w/inlay: RockPro/SpotLight
PSKB1-M1 Beater memory lock used on pedal……………………………….. 5.99$ 24"-$75.00, 22"-$70.00, 20"-$65.00, 18"-$55.00
DP-SC1 Single Chain Drive…………………………………………………… 24.99$ CHBxxS-cc Steel bass drum hoop w/inlay
MDSPA Mid-Section for Spring Assembly………………………………….. 6.99$ 24"-$38.00, 22"-$36.00, 20"-$34.00, 18"-$32.00
BHUSRW Beater hub screw (bag of 6)………………………………………… 5.99$ xx = hoop size
PSK602C-SSC PSK602C Slave Side Cam…………………………………………. 49.99$ cc = color code (Available in All Taye Colors and Finishes)
PCSBSSRW Pedal casting bearing support screw (bag of 6)………………….. 5.99$
BCWSSW Beater Counter Weight Screw (bag of 10)………………………… 5.49$
SCBROA Spring connector attached to beater rotation adjustment………. 12.99$
PTR110C 7/32" x 110mm with or without steel washer…………... 1.50$
PTR102C 7/32" x 102mm with or without steel washer…………... 1.45$
PTR095C 7/32" x 95mm with or without steel washer……………. 1.35$
BTH90 SlideTrack tom holder, bass bracket and L-Post………………………. 85.00$ PTR075C 7/32" x 75mm with or without steel washer……………. 1.25$
BTH80 RockPro tom holder, bass bracket & BB80P post……………………… 69.00$ PTR069C 7/32" x 69mm with or without steel washer……………. 1.20$
BTH70 Spotlight tom holder, bass bracket & BB70P post……………………… 55.00$ PTR063C 7/32" x 63mm with or without steel washer……………. 1.15$
BB90 SlideTrack bass bracket………………………………………………….. 53.00$ PTR058C 7/32" x 58mm with or without steel washer……………. 1.10$
BB90L SlideTrack L-Post…………………………………………………………. 38.00$ PTR052C 7/32" x 52mm with or without steel washer……………. 1.05$
BB80 ProX/RockPro bass bracket accepts 1" diameter post………………… 42.00$ PTR042C 7/32" x 42mm with or without steel washer……………. 1.00$
BB80P 1" diameter post for the BB80……………………………………………. 27.00$ PTR030C 7/32" x 30mm with or without steel washer……………. 0.95$
BB70 Spotlight bass bracket accepts 7/8" diameter post……………………. 31.50$ PTR025C 7/32" x 25mm with or without steel washer……………. 0.85$
BB70P 7/8" diameter post for BB70……………………………………………… 24.00$ PTR015C 7/32" x 15mm with or without steel washer…………….. 0.80$
SP90 Bass drum spurs, side folding, adjustable length, pair………………… 70.00$ PTR015C 7/32" x 15mm with or without steel washer…………….. 0.80$
SP40 Bass drum spurs, side folding, non-adjustable length, pair…………… 53.00$
BC100 Articulated Claw Hook Style #100 with Spacer…ea…………………… 11.00$
Bass Drum Parts
Tension Rods
Bass Drum Hoops
Tom Clamps
Drum Hoops
Snare Parts
Floor Tom
Pedal Parts
SuspensionRings
tom bracket sold separately
Boom Arms
bracket plate fits Taye TB90, UB105, UB100 bracket
10
Accessories & Parts (Cont'd)
DPCS-B Deluxe cymbal sleeve, black nylon, (bag of 6)……………………. 10.55$ HC100R Hi-Hat clutch, quick release……………………… 25.00$
DP-CWN1C Cymbal wing nut/chrome (fits all TAYE cymbal stands/bag of 2)………….. 6.00$ HH-LWR HiHat lower pull rod, 7mm………………………… 11.00$
DP-CWN1B Cymbal wing nut, black (fits all TAYE cymbal stands, bag of 2)…………… 5.00$ HH-UPR Hi-Hat upper pull rod, 7mm………………………. 5.00$
DP-CF Cymbal felt, replacement for all taye cymbal stands (bag of 10)………….. 7.75$ DP-HBP1 Hi-Hat Cup….………...…..………………………… 6.00$
DP-MCST75 Cymbal stand memory clamp fits 3/4" tube……………………….. 11.75$ DP-WN6 White nylon washer/tension rod 6mm (bag of 12)……. 5.50$
DP-MCST100 Cymbal stand memory clamp fits 1" tube…………………………. 11.75$ DP-WS6 Steel washer for tension rod 6mm (bag of 50)………… 8.00$
TL57S Tension lug, with gaskets and fasteners……….. 6.99$
TL57 Tension lug, with gaskets and fasteners………. 6.99$
TL17 Tension lug, with gaskets and fasteners………. 6.99$
DZ1514 Prismatic tube finish, 1.5"x14"……………………………………… 29.99$ TL-GKT Tension Lug Gasket (thin or thick)……………… 1.99$
DZ1520 Prismatic tube finish, 1.5"x20"……………………………………… 34.99$ TK60L Taye drum key…………………………………….. 4.59$
DZ1529 Prismatic tube finish, 1.5"x29"……………………………………… 39.99$ TB90GLTN Thin Gasket for TB90…………………………….. 2.99$
LD78105 L-Arm 7/8" 10.5mm………………………………………………….. 11.99$ TB90GLTK Thick Gasket for TB90……………………………. 3.49$
TC1515PC T-Connector for 1.5" rack tube……………………………………… 29.00$ A59 Plastic washer for tension rod………………….. 0.49$
RC1578PC Quick Release Connector…………………………………………… 35.00$ TSCR T-Screw……………………………………………. 2.49$
CAP15ER Tube Cap-End Rubber………………………………………………. 4.99$ RK5 Rod knob fit to 5/8" rod…………………………… 8.99$
CAP15FR Tube Cap-Foot Rubber……………………………………………… 6.99$ RK7 Rod knob fit to 7/8" rod…………………………… 9.49$
BT10 BallTilter with Rod………………………………… 12.99$
SP90-TS SP90 Spur Thumb Screw……………………….. 7.99$
SP90-RT SP90 Spur Tip only……………………………….. 6.99$
DTT00 Drum Throne Top, Medium Round Cusion……………………….. 39.99$ SP90-B SP90 Bottom section (end-part)………………… 19.99$
DTT50 Drum Throne Top, Thick Round Cusion………………………….. 49.99$ FL90A TB90M + FL95……………………………………. 16.49$
DTT70 Drum Throne Top, Wide Motorcycle Cusion……………………… 89.99$ DHP-01 Hoop Protector for wood hoops…………………. 5.49$
DTT80C* Drum Throne Top, Wide Cloth Motorcycle Cusion………………. 139.99$ BB90-BC BB90 Bracket cover only with 2 screws………… 29.99$
*Throne top color selections: Black, Red, Green & Blue WS615 Wing Screw 6mm x 15mm………………………. 7.99$
DTB500 Drum Throne Base, Light Weight & Portable Style………………. 59.99$ BSWU632 Backing screw & washer (6mm x 32mm)……… 1.29$
DTB600 Drum Throne Base, 600 series style……………………………… 99.99$ WN-02 Wing nut & Bolt Screw……………………………. 4.59$
DTB700 Drum Throne Base, Heavy base, 700 series style………………. 109.99$ RS-S Rubber feet for stands…………………………….. 3.99$
SSB-03 Snare straps in black…………………………….. 0.89$
SRR-G SuspensionRing Rubber Grommet (bag of 4)… 4.29$
MMLS Memory Lock Screw (bag of 12)………………… 5.59$
CH14/10B-DC 14" 10 Hole chrome, die cast, batter side…………………………. 99.00$ MMLS-010 Memory Lock Screw (bag of 12)-PTR010C…….. 4.99$
CH14/10S-DC 14" 10 Hole chrome, die cast, snare side………………………….. 99.00$ RTSB Rubber tip for snare basket (bag of 3)…………… 8.99$
BB80M 17.99$
WHUPGRD 400.00$
TA60 Tom Arm, Tom Holder Tube 7mm/343mm……………………………… 51.99$
TA60-S Tom Arm, Tom Holder Tube 7mm/152mm………………………………. 50.99$
TA60-SS Tom Arm, Tom Holder Tube 7mm/102mm………………………………. 49.99$ TLBD-W TAYE Bass drum head decal, White Logo……… 2.49$
TLBD-B TAYE Bass drum head decal, Black Logo……… 2.49$
TLRD02 TAYE Drums round decal #2 (Pack of 10)……… 2.49$
TSBL3-2XL Black T-Shirt, White and Blue Logo, ExtraX2 Large………… 17.99$
TSBL3-XL Black T-Shirt, White and Blue Logo, Extra Large……………….. 17.99$
TSBL3-L Black T-Shirt, White and Blue Logo, Large……………………. 17.99$
TSBL3-M Black T-Shirt, White and Blue Logo, Medium………………… 17.99$
TSBL3-S Black T-Shirt, White and Blue Logo, Small……………………. 17.99$
TPO-2XL Polo Shirt, Blue TAYE Logo, ExtraX2 Large…………………. 24.99$
TPO-XL Polo Shirt, Blue TAYE Logo, Extra Large…………………….. 24.99$
TPO-L Polo Shirt, Blue TAYE Logo, Large…………………………… 24.99$
TPO-M Polo Shirt, Blue TAYE Logo, Medium………………………… 24.99$
TPO-S Polo Shirt, Blue TAYE Logo, Small…………………………… 24.99$
Die Cast Hoops
Throne Top & Base
Rack Components
Cymbal Stands Miscellaneous
Memory lock for BB80P…………………………..
Wood Hoop Upgrade……………………………..Tom Arms
Taye Logo Decals
T-Shirts & Polos
11
Single Ply Heads:
Size Model Model Price Size Model Model Price
0.188m/m Clear White Single-Ply 0.188m/m Coated Black Single-Ply
Size Model Model Price Size Model Model Price
0.250m/m Clear White Single-Ply 0.250m/m Coated Black Single-Ply
Bass Drum Front Head
Size Model Price Size Model Price
0.188m/m+DRC White Single-Ply 0.188m/m White Single-Ply
Size Model Price Size Model Price
0.188m/m+DRC Black Single-Ply 0.188m/m Black Single-Ply
*DRC: Dynamic Ring Control
Bass Drum Batter Head
Size Model Price Size Model Price
0.250m/m+DRC Clear Single-Ply 0.250m/m Clear Single-Ply
*DRC: Dynamic Ring Control
Double Ply Heads: (Prices Subject to Change)
Size Model Model Price Size Model Model Price
2ply Clear White 2ply Coated Black
Size Model Price
2ply Clear
Size Model Price
0.075m/m Clear Single-Ply
DynaTon Head PrePacks
DynaDot Snare Drum Head
Size Model Price
0.250m/m Coated Single-PlyDHP-3
DHP-4 14" DTH14CDM-DOT
$111.96
$78.96
$106.96
$74.96
$104.96
Discription
12", 13", 14", 16" Coated Medium
12", 13", 16" Clear Double Ply, 14" Dynadot
10", 12", 14", 16" Coated Medium
10", 12", 16" Clear Double Ply, 14" Dynadot
10", 12", 2x14" Coated Medium
10", 12", 14" Clear Double Ply, 14" Dynadot
$80.96
DynaTon Drum Heads
20" DTH20BEYT
DTH24BEYT
22" DTH22BEYT
DTH18BWHT $34.99
20" DTH20BWHT
24" DTH24BCRM $50.99
20" DTH20BCRM $40.99
22" DTH22BCRM $43.99
$36.99
18"
18" DTH18BEYT $36.99
DTH22BWHT $39.99
DTH24BWHT $42.99
18" DTH18BCRM $38.99
$38.99
24" $47.99
$41.99
DTH22BWHT-DRC
DTH24BWHT-DRC
22"
24"
18" DTH18BEYT-DRC $40.99
20" DTH20BEYT-DRC $43.99
22" DTH22BEYT-DRC $47.99
24" DTH24BEYT-DRC $54.99
$40.99
20" DTH20BCRM-DRC $42.99
24" DTH24BCRM-DRC $53.99
24" $47.99
22" DTH22BCRM-DRC $45.99
18" DTH18BCRM-DRC
18"F DTH18CRM
22" $41.99
20" $38.99
18" $36.99DTH18BWHT-DRC
DTH20BWHT-DRC
12"
$22.99
DTH16CDM $23.99
$18.99
$19.99
13" DTH13CRM
14" DTH14CRM
DTH18CDM $25.99DTH18EYM
$21.99 15"
$24.99 18"F
15" DTH15CRM
16" DTH16CRM $22.99 16"
DTH12WHM
$19.99 14"
$18.99 13"
DTH12CDM
DTH06EYM
DTH08EYM
DTH10EYM
DTH08CDM
DTH18CRT
$17.99
DTH13CDM
DTH12CRM $17.99 12" DTH12EYM
DTH08WHM
DTH13WHM DTH13EYM
$15.99
DTH06CRM
10" DTH10CRM
8" DTH08CRM
DTH10CDM $16.99
6"
DTH18CDT
DTH06WHM
$23.9918"F
$14.99 6" DTH06CDM $14.99
DTH18WHT DTH18EYT
$19.99
$20.99
DTH10WHM 10"
$15.99 8"
$16.99
$22.99
$20.99
16" DTH16CDT $21.99
DTH15EYT
DTH16EYT
15" DTH15CDT
13" DTH13CDT $17.99
14" DTH14CDT $18.99
DTH13EYT
DTH14EYT
10" DTH10CDT $15.99
12" DTH12CDT $16.99
DTH10EYT
DTH12EYT
6" DTH06CDT $13.99
8" DTH08CDT $14.99
DTH06EYT
DTH08EYT
14"
15"
16"
6"
8"
10"
12"
18"F
DTH06CRT
DTH08CRT
DTH10CRT
DTH12CRT
DTH13CRT
DTH14CRT
DTH15CRT
DTH16CRT
13"
DTH06WHT
DTH08WHT
DTH10WHT
DTH12WHT
$13.99
$14.99
$15.99
$16.99
$17.99
$18.99
DTH16WHM
DTH18WHM
DTH13WHT
DTH14WHT
DTH15WHT
DTH16WHT
DTH14WHM
DTH15WHM
DTH14CDM
DTH15CDM DTH15EYM
DTH16EYM
DTH14EYM
DTHDB06EYM $26.996" DTHDB06CRM DTHDB06WHM $21.99 6" DTHDB06CDM
8" DTHDB08CRM DTHDB08WHM $22.99
DTHDB10EYM $28.99
8" DTHDB08CDM DTHDB08EYM $27.99
10" DTHDB10CDM10" DTHDB10CRM DTHDB10WHM $23.99
DTHDB13EYM $32.99
12" DTHDB12CRM DTHDB12WHM $25.99 12" DTHDB12CDM DTHDB12EYM $30.99
13" DTHDB13CRM DTHDB13WHM $28.99 13" DTHDB13CDM
DTHDB15EYM $34.99
14" DTHDB14CDM DTHDB14EYM $33.99
15" DTHDB15CDM
14" DTHDB14CRM DTHDB14WHM $31.99
15" DTHDB15CRM DTHDB15WHM $32.99
DTHDB18EYM $42.99
16" DTHDB16CRM DTHDB16WHM $33.99 16" DTHDB16CDM DTHDB16EYM $37.99
18"F DTHDB18CDM
18" DTHDB18BCRM $54.99
18"F DTHDB18CRM DTHDB18WHM $37.99
Snare Side Drum Head
20" DTHDB20BCRM $56.99
22" DTHDB22BCRM $58.99
$22.99
DTH12SS $20.9912"
$21.99
14" DTH14SS $22.99
DTH13SS13"
DTH10SS $19.99
DHP-1
DHP-2
24" DTHDB24BCRM $65.99 10"
Model Price
DHP-5
DHP-6
12